

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and 1st Bill and 1st Bill					
Name of work - GAYASPUR to Baghauna (30.54 MTR)					
Name of Agency - M/S Adarsh Construction AT - Lal Kothi main road main road Distt - Siwan					
Agreement No - 36 SBD					
Agreement Year					
date of work order - 04-01-2020					
date of completion - 3-01-2021					
date of measurement - 15-7-2020					
date of Entry - 15-7-2020					
Actual date of completion Rev					
Actual date of completion - 15-7-2021					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1) providing in planting of trees by the road side do - do complete					
					170 Nos

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(2) Brick masonry work in cement mortar in Parapet do-do complete	4 nos X 2 X 6 m X 0.4 m X 0.6 m = 11.52 m ²
(3) plastering with Cement mortar on brick work in substructure Parapet Side face	4 nos X 4 X 6 m X 0.6 m = 57.6 m ²
Top	4 nos X 2 X 6 m X 0.4 m = 19.2 m ²
front face	4 nos X 4 X 0.4 m X 0.6 m = 3.84 m ²
	<u>80.64 m²</u>
(4) painting two coats including in Parapet wall. do-do complete	4 nos X 4 X 6 m X 0.6 m = 57.6 m ²
	4 nos X 2 X 6 m X 0.4 m = 19.2 m ²
	4 nos X 4 X 0.4 m X 0.6 m = 3.84 m ²
	<u>80.64 m²</u>
Round 15/7/20	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd an A/c Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
(1) cleaning and grubbing					
Road land including					
Qty vide TM BP-35 item - 1					
0.78 Hect @ RS 55931.27/Hect					43626 =
(2) construction of					
granular sub base					
by providing well					
graded material					
Qty vide TM BP-35 item - $\frac{2}{3}$					
124.097 m ³ @ RS 2763.23/m ³					342909 =
(3) providing laying					
spreading and					
compaction stone					
aggregates WBM Cr-2					
Qty vide TM BP-36 item - $\frac{3}{4}$					
94.184 m ³ @ RS 4397.47/m ³					414171 =
(4) providing laying					
spreading and compact					
stone aggregates					
WBM Crnd - 3					
Qty vide TM BP-36 item - $\frac{4}{5}$					
141.563 m ³ @ RS 4635.47/m ³					656211 =
(5) providing and					
applying Primer					
Continuation					RS 1456917 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF 1456917=
coat with Bitumen emulsion SS-1					
Qty wide TM BP-36 liter $\frac{5}{8}$					
1885.48 m ² @ RS 46.66/m ²					87976=
($\frac{6}{7}$) providing and applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS-1					
for 8 portion					
Qty wide TM BP-36 liter $\frac{6}{7}$					
1915.63 m ² @ RS 15.83/m ²					30325=
($\frac{7}{8}$) providing laying and rolling premix					
Surfacing Bitumen (S-90) for 8 portion					
Qty wide TM BP-37 liter $\frac{7}{8}$					
1915.63 m ² @ RS 225.53/m ²					432032=
($\frac{8}{9}$) providing and applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty wide TM BP-37 liter $\frac{8}{9}$					
12750 m ² @ RS 13.76/m ²					175440=
($\frac{9}{10}$) providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete with Bitumen Surface do + do concrete					
Continuation					RS 2182690=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	2182690:
Qty vide TM BP-37 item $\frac{9}{10}$					
318.75 m ³ @ Rs 12292.31/m ³					3918174
(10/11) construction of plain cement concrete pavement unmade M30					
Qty vide TM BP-37 item $\frac{10}{11}$					
300 m ³ @ Rs 8181.85/m ³					2454555:
(11/21) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Road marking RT Road position					
Qty vide TM BP-37 item $\frac{11}{21}$					
680 m ² @ Rs 831.00/m ²					565080=
(12/22) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic in Road marking P.C.C Road position					
Qty vide TM BP-38 item $\frac{12}{22}$					
100 m ² @ Rs 927.25/m ²					92725=
(13/2) construction of earthen shoulder with approval master @ from borrow pit lead 1000m					
Qty vide TM BP-38 item $\frac{13}{2}$					
1506.96 m ³ @ Rs 199.96/m ³					301332=

Continuation

Rs 9814556

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	9514556 =
(14/23) providing and fixing					
messy informants					
sign board with logo					
and maintenance					
sign board					
Qty vide TMBP-38 item $\frac{14}{23}$					
4 Nos @ 2810834.12 / Nos					43336 =
(15/12) providing in R.C.C					
115 Kilometre local					
stone.					
Qty vide TMBP-38 item $\frac{15}{12}$					
5 Nos @ 282903.69 / Nos					14518 =
(16/13) providing in					
200m. local stone					
Qty vide TMBP-38 item $\frac{16}{13}$					
16 Nos @ 28777.70 / Nos					12443 =
(17/15) providing and					
fixing of net					
resistor					
600mm equilateral					
triangular board					
Qty vide TMBP-39 item $\frac{17}{15}$					
16 Nos @ 284271.06 / Nos					68337 =
(18/16) providing and fixing					
600mm circular					
Qty vide TMBP-39 item $\frac{18}{16}$					
10 Nos @ 284383.33 / Nos					43833 =

Continuation

Rs 9697023 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	9697023=
(19/17) providing and fixing					
600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
Qty vide TMBP-39 item - 19/17					
12 Nos @ RS 4237.42/No					50849=
(20/14) providing and fixing					
reflectorised traffic					
in direction and					
place sign board					
Qty vide TMBP-39 item - 20/14					
1.92m ² @ RS 14146.01/m ²					27160=
(21/20) providing and					
planting of					
trees by the road					
spall					
do-do compound					
Qty vide TMBP-41 item - 21					
170 Nos @ RS 904.34/No					153738=
(22/24) Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar					
parapet					
Qty vide TMBP-42 item - 2					
11.52m ³ @ RS 5666.86/m ³					65282=
(23/25) plastering with					
Cement mortar					
to brick work in					
sub structure					

Continuation

RS 9994052=

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner